REGERINGEN

Utbildningsdepartementet
Réttschefen Eva Lenberg

Foredragande:
statsradet Ekstrom

Arende:

1
Proposition

Arendefdrteckning I
regeringssammantride
2016-09-15
Underprotokoll A

Nr 36

Ratt till behorighetsgivande utbildning inom

komvux
U2015/05780/GV
U2016/03222/GV
U2016/ /GV

1)

|:| Foredragningslista

|:| Expeditionslista

|:| Protokollsexemplar



